
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Madeleine Hoare - (889577) - Worcester SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:10.13 652 F 04/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

2:11.13 637 H 07/03/15 Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group Coventry  1

2:11.16 636 H 04/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

2:11.35 634 H 16/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1

2:11.40 633 F 11/01/15 United Bristol New Year Open Meet Hengrove Co Coventry 1

2:11.56 631 H 11/03/17 18th Meeting Speedo de Lyon Natation Metropole Lyon  1

2:11.62 630 H 01/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Co Coventry 1

2:11.72 628 H 26/11/16 City of Coventry November Open Meet Coventry Co Coventry 3

2:11.75 628 H 09/05/15 City of Coventry May Open Meet Coventry  1

2:11.82 627 H 18/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

2:11.84 627 H 11/01/20 City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020 Sheffield Worcester 1

2:11.96 625 F 17/05/15 Northampton Spring Festival Corby  1

2:12.13 623 H 31/05/15 Midlands Championships 2015 Coventry  1

2:12.16 622 H 27/06/15 ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships Sunderland Strat Sharks 1

2:12.26 621 H 22/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

2:12.49 617 H 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1

2:12.53 617 H 24/01/16 Flanders Speedo Cup 2016 Antwerp, Belgium  1

2:12.72 614 F 01/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Co Coventry 1

2:12.74 614 F 31/05/15 Midlands Championships 2015 Coventry  1

2:13.33 606 H 12/02/17 Warwickshire Swimming Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

2:13.64 602 H 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1

2:13.82 599 F 28/05/17 2017 London Swimming May Open Meet London Co Coventry 1

2:13.85 599 F 01/08/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield Team Mercia 1

2:13.85 599 F 11/03/17 18th Meeting Speedo de Lyon Natation Metropole Lyon  1

2:14.02 597 F 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1

2:14.34 592 H 06/03/16 Warwickshire ASA Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

2:14.38 592 H 20/05/17 Derventio Excel 1st May Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1
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2:14.38 592 H 20/05/17 Derventio Excel 1st May Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1

2:14.83 586 F 23/03/19 UoB & Bristol Henleaze National Qualifier Open Hengrove Worcester 1

2:15.03 583 F 22/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

2:15.28 580 F 07/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry Team Mercia 1

2:15.28 580 F 14/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry Team Mercia 1

2:15.29 580 H 01/08/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield Team Mercia 1

2:15.31 580 H 17/05/15 Northampton Spring Festival Corby  1

2:15.97 571 F 11/05/14 City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet Manchester Strat Sharks 1

2:16.09 570 F 11/01/15 United Bristol New Year Open Meet Hengrove Co Coventry 1

2:16.16 569 H 07/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry Team Mercia 1

2:16.16 569 H 14/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry Team Mercia 1

2:16.18 569 F 06/03/16 Warwickshire ASA Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

2:16.94 559 F 12/02/17 Warwickshire Swimming Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

2:17.45 553 H 12/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Strat Sharks 1

2:17.90 548 H 01/03/14 Warwickshire ASA County Championships Coventry Strat Sharks 1

2:18.13 545 H 30/04/17 West Midland Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

2:18.27 543 F 09/02/14 UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014 Norwich Strat Sharks 1

2:18.46 541 H 21/12/13 Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Strat Sharks 1

2:20.54 517 H 19/05/13 Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Strat Sharks 1

2:21.15 511 F 02/08/13 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Strat Sharks 1

2:21.37 508 H 02/08/13 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Strat Sharks 1

2:23.00 491 H 01/06/13 Midland Age Group Championships 2013 Coventry Strat Sharks 1

2:24.93 472 H 02/03/13 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Strat Sharks 1

2:30.32 423 H 09/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Strat Sharks 1

2:31.29 415 H 15/12/12 Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Strat Sharks 1

2:33.11 400 H 20/10/12 Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet Sheffield Strat Sharks 1

2:33.25 399 H 02/06/12 Midlands Age Group Championships Coventry Strat Sharks 1

2:34.62 388 F 02/06/12 Midlands Age Group Championships Coventry Strat Sharks 1

2:39.05 357 H 15/07/12 Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012 Corby Strat Sharks 4

2:42.33 335 H 03/03/12 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Strat Sharks 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:11.84 627 H 11/01/20 City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020 Sheffield Worcester 1

2:14.83 586 F 23/03/19 UoB & Bristol Henleaze National Qualifier Open Hengrove Worcester 1

2:13.82 599 F 28/05/17 2017 London Swimming May Open Meet London Co Coventry 1

2:14.38 592 H 20/05/17 Derventio Excel 1st May Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1

2:18.13 545 H 30/04/17 West Midland Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

2:13.64 602 H 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1

2:13.85 599 F 11/03/17 18th Meeting Speedo de Lyon Natation Metropole Lyon  1

2:11.56 631 H 11/03/17 18th Meeting Speedo de Lyon Natation Metropole Lyon  1

2:16.94 559 F 12/02/17 Warwickshire Swimming Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

2:13.33 606 H 12/02/17 Warwickshire Swimming Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

2:11.72 628 H 26/11/16 City of Coventry November Open Meet Coventry Co Coventry 3

2:12.72 614 F 01/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Co Coventry 1

2:11.62 630 H 01/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Co Coventry 1

2:15.03 583 F 22/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

2:12.26 621 H 22/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

2:14.02 597 F 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1

2:12.49 617 H 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1

2:16.18 569 F 06/03/16 Warwickshire ASA Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

2:14.34 592 H 06/03/16 Warwickshire ASA Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

2:12.53 617 H 24/01/16 Flanders Speedo Cup 2016 Antwerp, Belgium  1

2:11.35 634 H 16/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1
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2:11.35 634 H 16/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1

2:10.13 652 F 04/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

2:11.16 636 H 04/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

2:12.16 622 H 27/06/15 ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships Sunderland Strat Sharks 1

2:12.74 614 F 31/05/15 Midlands Championships 2015 Coventry  1

2:12.13 623 H 31/05/15 Midlands Championships 2015 Coventry  1

2:11.96 625 F 17/05/15 Northampton Spring Festival Corby  1

2:15.31 580 H 17/05/15 Northampton Spring Festival Corby  1

2:11.75 628 H 09/05/15 City of Coventry May Open Meet Coventry  1

2:11.82 627 H 18/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

2:11.13 637 H 07/03/15 Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group Coventry  1

2:16.09 570 F 11/01/15 United Bristol New Year Open Meet Hengrove Co Coventry 1

2:11.40 633 F 11/01/15 United Bristol New Year Open Meet Hengrove Co Coventry 1

2:13.85 599 F 01/08/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield Team Mercia 1

2:15.29 580 H 01/08/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield Team Mercia 1

2:15.28 580 F 14/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry Team Mercia 1

2:16.16 569 H 14/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry Team Mercia 1

2:15.28 580 F 07/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry Team Mercia 1

2:16.16 569 H 07/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry Team Mercia 1

2:15.97 571 F 11/05/14 City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet Manchester Strat Sharks 1

2:17.90 548 H 01/03/14 Warwickshire ASA County Championships Coventry Strat Sharks 1

2:18.27 543 F 09/02/14 UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014 Norwich Strat Sharks 1

2:17.45 553 H 12/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Strat Sharks 1

2:18.46 541 H 21/12/13 Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Strat Sharks 1

2:21.15 511 F 02/08/13 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Strat Sharks 1

2:21.37 508 H 02/08/13 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Strat Sharks 1

2:23.00 491 H 01/06/13 Midland Age Group Championships 2013 Coventry Strat Sharks 1

2:20.54 517 H 19/05/13 Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Strat Sharks 1

2:24.93 472 H 02/03/13 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Strat Sharks 1

2:30.32 423 H 09/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Strat Sharks 1

2:31.29 415 H 15/12/12 Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Strat Sharks 1

2:33.11 400 H 20/10/12 Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet Sheffield Strat Sharks 1

2:39.05 357 H 15/07/12 Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012 Corby Strat Sharks 4

2:34.62 388 F 02/06/12 Midlands Age Group Championships Coventry Strat Sharks 1

2:33.25 399 H 02/06/12 Midlands Age Group Championships Coventry Strat Sharks 1

2:42.33 335 H 03/03/12 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Strat Sharks 1
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